
Riders4Riders 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1_MX2_125 - Warm Up

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 880 RUSSI M. 1:31.689
Migliore

1 1:46.128 + 14.439 09:36:14.561  52,917

2 1:42.201 + 10.512 09:37:56.762  54,951

3 1:45.941 + 14.252 09:39:42.703  53,011

4 1:40.186 + 08.497 09:41:22.889  56,056

5 1:32.654 + 00.965 09:42:55.543  60,613

6 1:33.227 + 01.538 09:44:28.770  60,240

7 1:33.917 + 02.228 09:46:02.687  59,797

8 2:15.916 + 44.227 09:48:18.603  41,320

9 1:31.689 --------- 09:49:50.292  61,251

 Po. 2 - # 736 STAURENGHI M. + 03.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.887 + 12.497 09:36:21.117  52,054

2 1:42.947 + 07.557 09:38:04.064  54,552

3 1:42.082 + 06.692 09:39:46.146  55,015

4 1:42.933 + 07.543 09:41:29.079  54,560

5 1:47.146 + 11.756 09:43:16.225  52,414

6 1:49.549 + 14.159 09:45:05.774  51,265

7 1:35.390 --------- 09:46:41.164  58,874

8 3:01.558 + 1:26.168 09:49:42.722  30,932

 Po. 3 - # 213 SALVI F. + 05.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.095 + 11.297 09:36:23.059  51,954

2 1:47.365 + 10.567 09:38:10.424  52,308

3 1:37.379 + 00.581 09:39:47.803  57,672

4 1:47.634 + 10.836 09:41:35.437  52,177

5 1:36.798 --------- 09:43:12.235  58,018

6 1:47.554 + 10.756 09:44:59.789  52,216

7 1:37.224 + 00.426 09:46:37.013  57,764

8 1:54.050 + 17.252 09:48:31.063  49,242

9 1:46.007 + 09.209 09:50:17.070  52,978

 Po. 4 - # 140 LODI T. + 06.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.389 + 10.080 09:36:19.497  51,813

2 1:42.276 + 03.967 09:38:01.773  54,910

3 1:42.616 + 04.307 09:39:44.389  54,728

4 1:42.290 + 03.981 09:41:26.679  54,903

5 1:38.309 --------- 09:43:04.988  57,126

6 1:46.498 + 08.189 09:44:51.486  52,733

7 1:41.274 + 02.965 09:46:32.760  55,454

8 1:45.604 + 07.295 09:48:18.364  53,180

9 1:50.114 + 11.805 09:50:08.478  51,002

 Po. 5 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 07.202
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.887 + 19.996 09:36:37.185  47,639

2 1:56.090 + 17.199 09:38:33.275  48,376

3 1:54.337 + 15.446 09:40:27.612  49,118

4 1:53.273 + 14.382 09:42:20.885  49,579

5 1:39.768 + 00.877 09:44:00.653  56,291

6 2:07.317 + 28.426 09:46:07.970  44,110

7 2:07.633 + 28.742 09:48:15.603  44,001

8 1:38.891 --------- 09:49:54.494  56,790

 Po. 6 - # 19 DURANTE M. + 07.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.151 + 15.100 09:36:29.702  49,198

2 1:49.831 + 10.780 09:38:19.533  51,133

3 1:41.584 + 02.533 09:40:01.117  55,284

4 1:41.733 + 02.682 09:41:42.850  55,203

5 1:47.076 + 08.025 09:43:29.926  52,449

6 1:39.193 + 00.142 09:45:09.119  56,617

7 2:17.367 + 38.316 09:47:26.486  40,883

8 1:39.051 --------- 09:49:05.537  56,698

9 1:40.277 + 01.226 09:50:45.814  56,005

 Po. 7 - # 373 RAGAZZINI G. + 07.390
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.216 + 11.137 09:36:32.978  50,954

2 1:41.921 + 02.842 09:38:14.899  55,102

3 1:57.468 + 18.389 09:40:12.367  47,809

4 1:39.079 --------- 09:41:51.446  56,682

5 1:52.615 + 13.536 09:43:44.061  49,869

6 1:39.563 + 00.484 09:45:23.624  56,406

7 1:45.027 + 05.948 09:47:08.651  53,472

8 1:39.107 + 00.028 09:48:47.758  56,666

9 1:55.078 + 16.999 09:50:42.836  48,802

 Po. 8 - # 81 PEREGO A. + 09.187
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.489 + 10.613 09:36:28.246  50,373

2 1:46.307 + 05.431 09:38:14.553  52,828

3 1:44.765 + 03.889 09:39:59.318  53,606

4 1:40.876 --------- 09:41:40.194  55,672

5 1:41.015 + 00.139 09:43:21.209  55,596

6 2:01.000 + 20.124 09:45:22.209  46,413

7 2:00.236 + 19.360 09:47:22.445  46,708

8 3:02.397 + 1:21.521 09:50:24.842  30,790

 Po. 9 - # 116 MONTINI G. + 09.874
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.536 + 12.973 09:36:34.394  49,033

2 1:43.792 + 02.229 09:38:18.186  54,108

3 1:56.263 + 14.700 09:40:14.449  48,304

4 1:41.633 + 00.070 09:41:56.082  55,258

5 1:55.808 + 14.245 09:43:51.890  48,494

6 1:41.611 + 00.048 09:45:33.501  55,270

7 3:18.832 + 1:37.269 09:48:52.333  28,245

8 1:41.563 --------- 09:50:33.896  55,296

 Po. 10 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 10.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.279 + 19.171 09:36:42.104  46,306

2 1:48.563 + 06.455 09:38:30.667  51,730

3 2:15.332 + 33.224 09:40:45.999  41,498

4 1:42.108 --------- 09:42:28.107  55,001

5 1:42.465 + 00.357 09:44:10.572  54,809

6 2:08.107 + 26.999 09:46:18.679  43,838

7 1:42.712 + 00.604 09:48:01.391  54,677

8 2:05.100 + 22.992 09:50:06.491  44,892

 Po. 11 - # 257 BOTTI K. + 12.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.440 + 13.379 09:36:40.821  47,820

2 1:48.401 + 04.340 09:38:29.222  51,808

3 1:45.933 + 01.872 09:40:15.155  53,015

4 1:44.061 --------- 09:41:59.216  53,968

5 3:29.067 + 1:45.006 09:45:28.283  26,862

6 1:44.680 + 00.619 09:47:12.963  53,649

7 1:44.335 + 00.274 09:48:57.298  53,827

8 2:06.665 + 22.604 09:51:03.963  44,337

Fastest lap: 1:31.689 
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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1_MX2_125 - Warm Up

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 14.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.900 + 13.098 09:37:01.250  47,233

2 1:47.841 + 02.039 09:38:49.091  52,077

3 1:48.776 + 02.974 09:40:37.867  51,629

4 1:46.120 + 00.318 09:42:23.987  52,921

5 1:45.802 --------- 09:44:09.789  53,080

6 2:02.412 + 16.610 09:46:12.201  45,878

7 1:54.484 + 08.682 09:48:06.685  49,055

8 1:58.082 + 12.280 09:50:04.767  47,560

 Po. 13 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 14.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.362 + 15.362 09:36:51.440  46,275

2 1:46.000 --------- 09:38:37.440  52,981

3 2:12.829 + 26.829 09:40:50.269  42,280

4 1:46.393 + 00.393 09:42:36.662  52,785

5 1:48.177 + 02.177 09:44:24.839  51,915

6 4:00.254 + 2:14.254 09:48:25.093  23,375

7 1:54.779 + 08.779 09:50:19.872  48,929

 Po. 14 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 14.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.320 + 06.853 09:36:42.560  49,559

2 1:47.706 + 01.239 09:38:30.266  52,142

3 1:46.467 --------- 09:40:16.733  52,749

4 1:48.992 + 02.525 09:42:05.725  51,527

5 1:49.603 + 03.136 09:43:55.328  51,239

6 1:53.106 + 06.639 09:45:48.434  49,653

 Po. 15 - # 0 GIORGI L. + 14.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.478 + 13.993 09:36:53.808  46,614

2 1:48.201 + 01.716 09:38:42.009  51,903

3 1:51.206 + 04.721 09:40:33.215  50,501

4 2:13.764 + 27.279 09:42:46.979  41,984

5 1:59.423 + 12.938 09:44:46.402  47,026

6 1:58.928 + 12.443 09:46:45.330  47,222

7 1:48.424 + 01.939 09:48:33.754  51,797

8 1:46.485 --------- 09:50:20.239  52,740

 Po. 16 - # 808 IORI G. + 15.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.651 + 27.229 09:37:03.277  41,708

2 1:48.145 + 00.723 09:38:51.422  51,930

3 1:49.694 + 02.272 09:40:41.116  51,197

4 1:47.968 + 00.546 09:42:29.084  52,015

5 1:47.422 --------- 09:44:16.506  52,280

6 1:47.885 + 00.463 09:46:04.391  52,055

7 1:47.553 + 00.131 09:47:51.944  52,216

8 2:52.765 + 1:05.343 09:50:44.709  32,507

 Po. 17 - # 300 FERRARESI S. + 16.191
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.246 + 06.366 09:36:46.391  49,157

2 1:47.880 --------- 09:38:34.271  52,058

3 1:49.056 + 01.176 09:40:23.327  51,496

4 2:16.263 + 28.383 09:42:39.590  41,214

5 1:48.860 + 00.980 09:44:28.450  51,589

6 2:01.943 + 14.063 09:46:30.393  46,054

7 1:50.592 + 02.712 09:48:20.985  50,781

8 1:49.594 + 01.714 09:50:10.579  51,244

 Po. 18 - # 9 CARMINATI F. + 17.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.762 + 14.012 09:37:00.299  45,747

2 1:50.697 + 01.947 09:38:50.996  50,733

3 2:04.912 + 16.162 09:40:55.908  44,960

4 1:48.750 --------- 09:42:44.658  51,641

5 2:22.483 + 33.733 09:45:07.141  39,415

6 2:09.379 + 20.629 09:47:16.520  43,407

7 1:51.135 + 02.385 09:49:07.655  50,533

8 2:11.317 + 22.567 09:51:18.972  42,767

 Po. 19 - # 667 SAI B. + 17.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.903 + 25.908 09:37:06.172  41,630

2 1:50.522 + 01.527 09:38:56.694  50,813

3 1:50.913 + 01.918 09:40:47.607  50,634

4 1:55.173 + 06.178 09:42:42.780  48,761

5 1:59.563 + 10.568 09:44:42.343  46,971

6 1:48.995 --------- 09:46:31.338  51,525

7 3:56.463 + 2:07.468 09:50:27.801  23,750

 Po. 20 - # 57 FERRARI I. + 17.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.284 + 11.112 09:36:57.085  46,690

2 1:50.349 + 01.177 09:38:47.434  50,893

3 1:51.917 + 02.745 09:40:39.351  50,180

4 1:52.747 + 03.575 09:42:32.098  49,811

5 2:12.615 + 23.443 09:44:44.713  42,348

6 1:49.172 --------- 09:46:33.885  51,442

 Po. 21 - # 525 D`ALTOE' C. + 17.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.980 + 10.342 09:36:58.236  46,808

2 1:49.638 --------- 09:38:47.874  51,223

3 1:51.914 + 02.276 09:40:39.788  50,181

4 1:58.459 + 08.821 09:42:38.247  47,409

4 1:58.459 + 08.821 09:42:38.247  0,000

5 1:58.297 + 08.659 09:44:36.828  47,474

6 2:13.985 + 24.347 09:46:50.813  41,915

7 1:51.967 + 02.329 09:48:42.780  50,158

8 2:10.345 + 20.707 09:50:53.125  43,086

 Po. 22 - # 410 FABBRICIANI M. + 36.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.337 + 04.519 09:37:11.465  42,437

2 8:44.720 + 6:36.902 09:45:56.185  10,703

3 2:08.238 + 00.420 09:48:04.423  43,794

4 2:07.818 --------- 09:50:12.241  43,937

 Po. 23 - # 211 PINI R. + 1:44.454
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.143 --------- 09:37:43.830  28,632

Fastest lap: 1:31.689 
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